

## Papetarie

I.D.: 55250040

---

Data publicarii	18.03.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.216,55 RON - 5.216,55 RON

---

Descriere: Hartie imprimanta 1ex cut 5 109.24 546.20 Text marker buc 100 2.10 210.00 Dosar pvc buc 600 3.36 2016.00 Caiet studentesc buc 110 4.62 508.20 Cub hartie buc 100 2.94 294.00 Cutter buc 100 2.10 210.00 Pix buc 200 0.84 168.00 Plastilina cut 10 3.36 33.60 Cerneala Parker buc 10 21.00 210.00 Folie plastifiat set 5 37.81 189.05 Folie plastifiat A3 set 5 54.62 273.10 Plic C5 buc 1000 0.08 80.00 Solutie lipit (aracet) 60ml buc 100 2.10 210.00 Tus stampila rosu/albastru buc 10 5.04 50.40 Evidentiator buc 100 2.18 218.00 TOTAL 5,216.55 lei

---